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OUR MISSION 
Interest more students in science by producing a regional science fair 
and sending winners to compete at ISEF, the world’s largest and most 

prestigious annual science competition. 

 
 

CELEBRATING 70+ YEARS OF EXCELLENCE 
 

Please consider a tax-deductible donation to the Northeastern Ohio Science 
and Engineering Fair (NEOSEF). 

NEOSEF is a non-profit, all volunteer organization that has produced a regional science 
fair every year since 1954. About five hundred students from over eighty schools in our 
7-county area compete for more than $50,000 in prizes and for $15,000 in Special 
Awards.  Over 260 judges select the winners.   

The five (5) top NEOSEF winners win an all-expense trip to compete at the 
Regeneron International Science and Engineering Fair (ISEF) held in a different 
city across the U.S. each year. 

 

Regeneron ISEF is the world’s largest and most prestigious annual, global science 
competition for high school students.  

Your donation will help: 

• Send students to compete at the ISEF 2026, held in Phoenix, Arizona. 

• Increase the number of participants in the fair, especially from under-

served, under-represented schools. 

• Increase support to educators through specialized STEM research 

training. 

• Win national matching funds that provide support to science teachers 

and mentors of science-bound students. 

Thank you for considering a donation to NEOSEF to support science and our talented 
student scientists. Please contact me for more information: 440-319-5566.  
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Oanh Loi-Powell     

 
President, NEOSEF     
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ISEF HIGHLIGHTS 

The International Science and Engineering Fair (ISEF) is produced by the Society for Science, founded in 
1921 in Washington, D.C.  It is the World’s largest, annual global science competition for high schoolers.  
ISEF attracts thousands of students from more than seventy-five countries, regions and territories.  
Currently sponsored by Regeneron, ISEF awards $9 million in prizes and scholarships, with a top prize of 
$75,000. 

ISEF 2024 was held in May, 2024, in Los Angeles, CA. We are proud to 
report that John Anand, a home-schooled Junior won a Special Award 
of $750 from the Air Force, and an all-expense paid trip to Italy to 
attend a 3-week tech camp (from the Kessler Foundation). Also, Nina 
Van Zandweghe, a Junior at Solon High School won a $5,000 annually 
renewable scholarship to the University of Texas, Dallas.  

Out of the 1750 best high school STEM projects in the world, only the top 98 projects, or 5.6%, earned 1st 
or 2nd placements. In 2022, three of our five grand prize winners placed 2nd in their category.  

NEOSEF has also had 82 Semi-Finalists at the high school level, and 7 Finalists in The Fisher Scientific 
Junior Innovator Challenge (JIC) for students in grades 7-8. One of our 2025 NEOSEF winners was just 
named one of the 30 finalists in the JIC competition – out of thousands of applicants! 
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                           2026 NEOSEF SPONSORSHIP LEVELS       
      

 Supporters 
(<$249) 

Benefactors 
($250 - $999) 

Silver 
Sponsors  
($1,000 - 
$2,499) 

Gold 
Sponsors 
($2,500 - 
$4,999) 

Platinum 
Sponsors 
($5,000 - 
$9,999) 

Presenting 
Sponsors 

($10,000+) 

Name on website X X X X X X 

Name on Awards program  X X X X X 

Opportunity to hang own 
banner at Fair site 

    X X X X 

One large banner (3' x 5') at 
Fair site (at NEOSEF expense) 

      X  X X 

Opportunity to sponsor a 
category 

        X X 

Name on letterhead      X 

Name on main NEOSEF 
banner (6' x 10') 

          X 

 
 

PRESENTING SPONSORS 
Cleveland Clinic 
Cleveland State University 
Great Lakes Science Center 
Parker Hannifin Foundation 
Swagelok Corporation 

 
PLATINUM SPONSORS 

Iota Sigma Pi – Fluorine Chapter 
Fred A. Lennon Charitable Trust 
Nestle USA 
Synthomer Foundation 

 
GOLD SPONSORS 

Enbridge Gas Ohio 
First Energy Foundation 
Lubrizol Foundation 
Rockwell Automation 
RPM International 
Don and Josephine Scipione 

 
SILVER SPONSORS 

Materion 
Nord Family Foundation 
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NEOSEF SPONSORSHIP FORM 

Yes, _______________________________________________ (complete company name as you would like to have it 
listed) is proud to support the 2024 Northeastern Ohio Science & Engineering Fair at the following sponsorship level:   

_______________ $10,000+ Presenting Sponsor _______________ $1,000 - $2,499 Silver Sponsor 

_______________ $5,000-$9,999 Platinum Sponsor _______________ $250 - $999 Benefactor   

_______________ $2,500 - $4,999 Gold Sponsor _______________ $10 - $249 Supporter  

 

Authorized Representative (print name): __________________________________________ 

Title: _______________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: ____________________________        E-mail:  _______________________________ 

Street Address:  ______________________________________________________________ 

City/State/Zip:  _______________________________________________________________ 

 

Contact Person Name (if different from above):   ____________________________________ 

Phone: ____________________________        E-mail:  _______________________________ 

 

• Checks should be made payable to the Northeastern Ohio Science and Engineering Fair and returned to NEOSEF, 
ATTN: Treasurer, 3357 Clarendon Rd, Cleveland Hts., OH 44118. 

• All contributions are tax deductible. 

• Please email your company logo by February 15, 2026, to neosefinfo@gmail.com. 

 

 

Thank you for your support! 

 


